Key features
The AP1 In-Situ Carbon probe offers:
•	 High repeatability
•	 A burn-off port as standard
•	 Rapid response
•	 Measurement with Thermocouple
Types K, R, S, N, or without a
thermocouple

verall Length
Ordering Information
No Thermocouple
AP10-00121 AP10 STANDARD 21”
AP10-00124 AP10 STANDARD 24”
AP10-00128 AP10 STANDARD 28”
AP10-00136 AP10 STANDARD 36”
With Thermocouple
AP11-00121 CAR PROBE PS TYPE K 21”
AP11-00124 CAR PROBE PS TYPE K 24”
AP11-00128 CAR PROBE PS TYPE K 28”
AP11-00132 CAR PROBE PS TYPE K 32”
AP11-00136 CAR PROBE PS TYPE K 36”
AP12-00121 CAR PROBE PS TYPE R 21”
AP12-00132 CAR PROBE PS TYPE R 32”
AP13-00121 CAR PROBE PS TYPE S 21”
AP13-00124 CAR PROBE PS TYPE S 24”
AP13-00128 CAR PROBE PS TYPE S 28”
AP13-00132 CAR PROBE PS TYPE S 32”
AP13-00136 CAR PROBE PS TYPE S 36”
AP13-00144 CAR PROBE PS TYPE S 44”
AP15-00128 CAR PROBE PS TYPE N 28”
AP17-00144 TYPE S T/COUPLE FOR 44” PROBE 30
LA031108 Length reduction collar carbon probe
E24-540 Socket Connector
A10727-200-06 K Type 4 COND W/Armour 6” Probe cable
A10727-200-12 K Type 4 COND W/Armour 12” Probe cable
A10727-200-18 K Type 4 COND W/Armour 18” Probe cable
A10727-300-06 R & S Type 4 COND W/Armour 6” Probe cable
A10727-300-12 R & S Type 4 COND W/Armour 12” Probe cable
A10727-300-18 R & S Type 4 COND W/Armour 18” Probe cable
A10727-500-06 N Type 4 COND W/Armour 6” Probe cable
A10727-500-12 N Type 4 COND W/Armour 12” Probe cable
A10727-500-18 N Type 4 COND W/Armour 18” Probe cable
A12337-200-06 K Type 4 CONDUCTOR 6” Probe cable
A12337-200-12 K Type 4 CONDUCTOR 12” Probe cable
A12337-200-18 K Type 4 CONDUCTOR 18” Probe cable
A12337-300-06 R & S Type 4 CONDUCTOR 6” Probe cable